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Safety System Products

DO-BURSTE-N

Dichtbirste fur Tarspalt, in Nut, 11x11mm x Borstenldnge ca.
15mm

lhre Vorteile
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Allgemeine Daten
DO-BURSTE-N

SP-X-45-040-09

Typenbezeichnung
Artikelnummer

Zeichnungen
BemalRung

A
\

2,5

19

30

11

15
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Downloads
* CAD DAten
« Zaun Zubehorliste
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